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PUMPS | METERS | REELS | FLUID MANAGEMENT | FLUID RECLAIM

Battery Operated Pump  
Starter Kit 20L
BP20S-OLA
• � 	Includes Powerhead (BP20-PH), 

     Battery (BPB-20AH) & Charger (BPC-A)

•	 On demand flow control

•	 Lubricant range - SAE 0W40 to 75W90

•	 Adaptors to suit most 20L drums

•	 Drum size - Nominal 15-25L

•	 Delivery rate - Up to 3.5L/min

•	 Battery - 18V 2.0Ah Li-Ion 1hr fast charge

• Extra pump stem product code: BP20X-OLA
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$43900

For more information on 
the BOP product range, 

please visit:  
www.macnaughtbop.com.au
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KY Grease Coupler (10 & 50pck)
KY-10 (10pck) | KY-50 (50pck)
• Pressures up to 12,000psi
• 1/8” BSP (F) Inlet
• Easy to use, snap on and twist and pull off
• Superior jaw design to ensure maximum grip
• Robust and compact design
• Replacement seal kit available KY3S (8pck seals)

$15900  
KY-10

FLEXIGUN®  
450g Grease Gun
K29-01
• Pressures up to 10,000psi (68,900kPa) 
• Flexible  300mm (12”) high pressure 
extension hose
• KY SUPERGRIP™ 3 jaw high pressure coupler 
•  Maximum viscosity - Up to NLGI 2
• Up to 0.68g per shot

$14800

KY+ Safety Grease Coupler
KYPLUS-01 (BSP) | KYPLUS-02 (NPT) | KYPLUS-03 (M10X1)	
•  1/8” (F) inlet (BSP and NPT models) and M10X1 (F)  threads available 

•  Pressures up to 10,000psi (68,900kPa) 

•  Superior safety internal pressure relief mechanism

•  Quick & easy release mechanism enabling one handed operation - Load & Lube

•  Compact design for greater accessibility

18V Li-Ion
Rechargeable Grease Gun
L-BG18VLI
• 240V Charger (1 Hour charge time)
• 2 x 18 Volt Li-ion batteries
• Develops 51,700 kPa (7,500 psi)
• Delivers 50g/min free flow
• 1m high pressure flexible grease extension 
• Maximum viscosity - Up to NLGI 2

Lever Action Grease
Gun
L-LG450
• 450g cartridge or bulk fill
• Fitted with bulk loader and air release valve
• 150mm steel extension & 4 jaw coupler
• Pressures up to 69,000 kPa (10,000 psi)
• Delivers 1g per shot
• Suitable for greases up to NLGI 2
• No spare parts available

18V Ni-Cad
Rechargeable Grease Gun
L-BG18V
• 240V Charger (1 Hour charge time)
• 2 x 18 Volt 1500 mAh Ni-Cad batteries
• Develops 51,700 kPa (7,500 psi)
• Delivers 50g/min free flow
• 1m high pressure flexible grease extension
• Maximum viscosity - Up to NLGI 2

$4300

Quick Release
Grease Coupler -Long Nose
L-QRCXL
• Pressures up to 10,000psi (68,900kPa) 
• 1/8” BSP (F) inlet 
• Hardened 4-jaws
• Compact size: 129mm x 16mm
• Suitable for all grease gun types - air operated,  
    manual and battery powered

$4500

 

Quick Release
Grease Coupler
L-QRC (BSP) | L-QRC-02 (NPT) | L-QRC-03 (M10X1)
• Pressures up to 10,000psi  (68,900kPa) 
• 1/8” (F) inlet (BSP & NPT models) and M10X1 (F)  threads available 
• Ultralight 85g only   
• Hardened 4-jaws
• Compact size: 74mm x 16mm
• Suitable for all grease gun types - air operated,  manual and
    battery powered

$2900

 

B2 Booster Gun
B2-01
• Used for high pressure delivery with any 
    air-powered grease pump
• Increases the inlet grease pressure to over
    come line resistance or nipple blockages, up 
    to 10,000psi
• ¼” NPT(F) inlet

$17500
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LEVERGUN®  
450g Grease Gun
K45-01
• Pressures up to 82,750kPa (12,000psi)
• Includes 160mm (6”) rigid extension and 
    300mm(12”’) flexible extension
• KY SUPERGRIP™ 3 jaw high pressure 
     coupler
• Maximum viscosity - Up to NLGI 2
• Up to 1.5g per shot

$12300
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THE ORIGINAL K29 K29 CARRY KIT AVAILABLE IN 3 THREAD TYPES

AVAILABLE IN 3 THREAD TYPES

Pistol-Grip Grease  
Gun Premium
L-PG450PV
• Flexible Extension: 300mm (12”)  
• Pressures up to 7,000psi  (48,300kPa) 
• Output volume: 0.84g/stroke 
• Cartridge: 450g (16oz) 
• Suitable for greases up to NLGI 2
• No spare parts available

$6500 $5400

 

Agricultural Grease  
Nipple Kit - 110 pieces
L-NP110AG
• For mixed fleet situations of metric and imperial
• Head profile as per SAE J534/DIN 71412* 
    (*for metric fittings only)
• Heat Treated greasing end
• Zinc plating exceeds ASTM B117
• Fittings with ball check use heat treated springs 
    for increased life

$6500

 

$31000

 

$42900

 

POWERPISTOL™  
450g Air Operated Grease Gun
K53-01
• Delivery pressure up to 41,400kPa (6,000psi)
• Single shot only, one shot per trigger pull
• Up to 0.7g per shot
• Minimum air pressure: 275 kPa (40psi)
• Maximum air pressure: 830kPa (120psi) 
• Maximum viscosity - Up to NLGI 2

$37300

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY

01
*

$78500 
KY-50

K29 FLEXIGUN®  
Carry Case Kit (450g cartridge)
K29-12
• Includes K29-01 FLEXIGUN, additional KY
    SUPERGRIP coupler and 450g grease cartridge 
• Pressures up to 10,000psi (68,900kPa) 
• Flexible  300mm (12”) high pressure 
    extension hose

$15500

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY

01
*
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POWERLUBE™  
20kg Grease Kit
P3-01C
• P3001 (50:1) Air-operated pump
• Max pump output pressure: 7,500psi (51,700kPa)
• Max gun output pressure: 10,000psi (68,900kPa)
• Compatible with 20kg (or similar size) pails
• Output 460g/min (at pump)
• Grease viscosity up to NLGI No.2
• Kit includes B2-01 gun and 4m delivery hose

$1,31900

POWERLUBE™  
20kg Greasing System
P3-OS2
• P6001 (50:1) Air-operated pump
• Max pump output pressure: 7,500psi (51,700kPa)
• Max gun output pressure: 10,000psi (68,900kPa)
• Compatible with most 12.5-20kg pails
• 4m x 6mm ID delivery hose
• Output 460g/min (at pump)
• Kit includes B2-01 gun

$1,53900

Air Operated Greasing  
Kit - 20kg Drums
L-GK20
• Pump ratio: 50:1
• Suited to pails: 20kg 
• Max. Output Pressure: 7,500psi 
    (51,710kPa)
• Min/Max Air Pressure: 30psi (207kPa) 
    / 150psi (1,034kPa)

$61900

 

Air Operated Greasing  
Kit - 180kg Drums
L-GK180
• Pump ratio: 50:1
• Suited to pails: 180kg 
• Max. Output Pressure: 7,500psi 
    (51,710kPa)
• Min/Max Air Pressure: 30psi (207kPa) 
    / 150psi (1,034kPa)

$91900

 

MACNAUGHT
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P8 MAXILUBE™ Air Operated 
180kg Greasing System 
P8-11
• P8001 (50:1) Air-operated pump
• Max pump output pressure: 51,700kPa (7,500psi)
• Max gun output pressure: 68,900kPa (10,000psi)
• Compatible with 180kg  pails
• Air inlet: 1/4” NPT (F)
• Pump outlet: 1/4” NPT (F)

$1,64900

MACNAUGHT
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WARRANTY
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MAXILUBE™  
55kg Grease Kit
P6-01
• P6001 (50:1) Air-operated pump
• Max pump output pressure: 7,500psi (51,700kPa)
• Max gun output pressure: 10,000psi (68,900kPa)
• Compatible with 55kg (or similar size) pails
• 4m x 6mm ID delivery hose
• Output 460g/min (at pump)
• Kit includes B2-01 gun

$1,49500

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY

01
*

Trolley Based 180kg  
Portable Greasing System
GS100-01
• P8001 (50:1) Air operated pump
• Suit 180kg grease drums
• Complete with TR205-01 trolley, 6mm x 
   10m RETRACTA® grease reel, P8-11 and 
   unique follower plate with release valve  
   and removal system
• Complete with all fittings and connecting  
    hoses 

$2,57900

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY

01
*
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Rotary Vane Pump
RVP-01
• Suits both 205 & 60L drums via sliding   
    bung adaptor
• Suitable for pumping diesel, kerosene and 
    oils up to SAE90
• Delivers up to 20L/min (in both directions)
• Supplied with 1.8m delivery hose & 
    standard nozzle
• In-built nozzle holder prevents siphoning

$30500

Air Operated  
Diaphragm Pumps
DDP19 (3/4”) | DDP25 (1”) | DDP38 (1 1/2”)
• Air-Operated pumps can be speed  
    controlled
• Polypropylene / Aluminium body  
    (DDP19 & DDP25) 
• Cast Aluminium body (DDP38)
• DDP19 Flow rate: up to 46L/min
• DDP25 Flow rate: up to 174L/min
• DDP38Flow rate: up to 265L/min
• Fluid Compatability: Oils (new and used), Hot Oils 
    (-23ºC to 88ºC), RTU coolants (new and used), Oily 
    water, and Diesel

$54784

Digital 1” Meters
L-DTUM (UREA) | L-DTFM (Diesel)
• L-DTUM suitable for UREA/DEF 
    and water
• L-DTFM suitable for diesel and kerosene
• Flow range: 10-100LPM
• Suitable for diesel and kerosene
• Inlet/Outlet: 1”BSP(F)
• Maximum operating pressure: 72psi (5bar)
• 5-digit resettable totaliser
• 7-digit non-resettable totaliser
• No spare parts available

$27900

  ea.

Mechanical
Diesel Meter
L-FM25
• Flow range: 20 – 120LPM
• Nutating disc
• Inlet/Outlet: 1” BSP
• Maximum operating pressure: 49psi (3.5bar)
• 4-digit resettable totaliser
• 8-digit non-resettable totaliser
• Register can be rotated
• No spare parts available

$23000
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DDP19

L-DDP13

DDP25

L-DDP19

DDP38

L-DDP25

Air Operated  
Diaphragm Pumps 
L-DDP13 (1/2”) | L-DDP19 (3/4”) |  
L-DDP25 (1”) 
• Operating temperature range :  
     0°C (32°F) to 60°C (140°F) 
• Max. Air Pressure: 116psi (8bar)
• L-DDP13 Inlet/Outlet:  1/4” BSP / 1/2” BSP (F)
• L-DDP19 Inlet/Outlet: 1/4” BSP / 3/4” BSP (F)
• L-DDP25 Inlet/Outlet: 1/4” BSP / 1” BSP (F)
• L-DDP13 Flow rate: up to 45L/min
• L-DDP19 Flow rate: up to 60L/min
• L-DDP25 Flow rate: up to 90L/min 
• Suitable for use with waste oil, diesel fuel, engine coolants and water
• No spare parts available

L-DDP13
L-DDP19
L-DDP25

FUELFUEL

macnaught.com
*Prices inclusive of GST. Offers Available to 30 June, 2020. For Macnaught warranty, terms and conditions,  
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Mechanical 
Fuel Meter
DM100-01
• Flow range between 3 - 80L/min
• Operating pressure up to 345 kPa
   (50 psi)
• Accuracy +/- 1.0% of reading
• Fitted with 1” BSP(F) inlet/outlet
• Mechanical display with push-button 
    reset batch total

$51000

Mechanical 
Diesel Meter
AMFM
• Flow range 20 - 120LPM
• Suitable for diesel, kerosene and light oils
• Inlet/Outlet - 1” BSP (F)
• Nutating disc
• Maximum working pressure 50psi (3.5bar)
• 4-digit resettable total

$33400

240V Diesel  
Mini Bowser - 60LPM
AMB60L
• Suitable for Diesel use only
• 30 minute duty cycle
• 4m x 1” delivery hose with automatic nozzle 
• 1” x 2m suction hose
•  4-digit reset total
• 8-digit accumulative total

$1,49900

Automatic Diesel
Nozzles
L-ANHF (Hi-Flo) | L-FNADP (Premium)
• L-ANHF Flow rate: 120LPM 
• L-FNADP Flow rate: 60LPM
• L-ANHF inlet: 1” BSP (F)
• L-FNADP inlet: 3/4” BSPP (F)
• No spare parts available 

$15900

L-ANHF

$9900

L-FNADP

Rotary Vane
Fuel Pump with hose
L-RPH
• Delivers up to 20LPM (250ml per rev)
• Suitable for diesel, kerosene and mineral oils up    
    to SAE  90
• Rotary vane pump
• 3 piece suction tube
• 2” sliding bung adapter
• 1.8m long delivery hose with delivery nozzle
• No spare parts available

$10900

 

BI-LOBE 
Fuel Pump
L-BLPH
• Flow rate up to 100LPM
• Suitable for diesel, kerosene and light viscosity 
    oils up to SAE  30
• Pump in both directions
• Fits 60 – 205L containers
• 60 mesh strainer
• 2m x 1” i.d. delivery hose
• No spare parts available

$27500

 

240V Auto Mini  
Bowser 
L-HMBA240V 
• Flow rate up to 80LPM (free flow)
• Suitable for diesel & kerosene
• Nozzle holder in cabinet with built-in on/off switch 
• No spare parts available

$99900

 

YEARS
MACNAUGHT

2
*WARRANTY

RAPIDFLO™  
Rotary Fuel Pump
GT-01
• High-flow transfer of diesel, ULP, 
    aviation fuels, kerosene and light oils (up to 
    SAE 30) and ethanol
• Delivers up to 100L/min (in both directions)
• Suits both 60 and 205L drums via sliding bung
    adaptor

$63300

LITERSTROKE™  
Lever Action Fuel Pump
HP-01
• The LITRESTROKE™ is a hand operated, 
     lever action piston pump designed for quick, 
     effortless dispensing of diesel, kerosene, ULP/
     gasoline and light oils (up to SAE30) from 205L 
    (44GAL) drums or tanks
• Delivers 1L per stroke (Up to 40L/min)
• Built-in nozzle holder to prevent spillage

$54400

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY
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Also available in 
2” model (DDP50)

$66200

$1,25200

$69500

$1,75800

$82100

$2,46600

DDP19

DDP25

DDP38
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12V Diesel Pump
Kit with Auto Nozzle
L-FPA12V
• Supplied with 12V pump unit, 2m power cable 
    with alligator clips, delivery/suction hose (cut to     
    suit length), delivery nozzle and fittings  
• Flow range: 40LPM (11GAL/min)
• Inlet/Outlet: 3/4” BSP(F) 
• No spare parts available

$37900

 

$50900

 

12V Hi-Flo Diesel Pump
Kit with Auto Nozzle
L-HFFPA12V
• Flow range: 56LPM (15GAL/min)
• Voltage: 12V
• Inlet/Outlet: 1” BSP(F)
• Suitable for diesel/kerosene only
• No spare parts available

240V UREA/DEF  
IBC Dispensing Kit
AUP240
• Flow rate up to 40LPM
• Suitable for Urea/DEF and water
• Best suitable for IBC tanks
• 3/4” x 8m delivery/suction hose (cut to suit length)

$1,05000

12V Wall Mount  
Diesel Pump Kit
AHFP12A
• Flow rate: 60 LPM (free flow)
• Suitable for diesel only
• 30 minute duty cycle 
• 4m delivery hose
• Inlet/outlet: 1”

$1,23400

12V Electric Diesel  
Pump Kit - 85LPM
AHFP85L-12A
• Flow rate: 85 LPM (free flow)
• Suitable for diesel only
• 30 minute duty cycle 
• 4m delivery hose
• Inlet/outlet: 1”

$1,18900

Macnaught Diesel Electric  
Pump Kit - 12V and 24V
AFP12A (12V automatic nozzle)
AFP12M (12V manual nozzle) 
AFP24A (24V automatic nozzle)
AFP24M (24V manual nozzle)
• Flow rate up to 40 LPM
• Suitable for diesel only
• 30 minute duty cycle 
• 4m delivery hose
• Inlet/outlet: 3/4”

FUEL KITSFUEL KITS

macnaught.com
*Prices inclusive of GST. Offers Available to 30 June, 2020. For Macnaught warranty, terms and conditions,  

see macnaught.com/warranty. Standard minimum order for delivery applies.

Macnaught Poly Tank Kits
 
• 12V Electric Diesel pump kit
• Built-in suction hose
• Flow Rate: 40LPM
• Automatic nozzle (AFP12A)
• 3 point security (lockable lid, nozzle and fill cap) 
• Bucket strainer
• 3/4” x 4m delivery hose
• Earthing cable
• Moulded carry handles

MDT600L

Product Name Part number Dimensions Price  

Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 200L

Mini Diesel Tank Kit - 100L

Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 300L

Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 400L

Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 600L

Mammoth  Diesel Tank Kit - 1000L

MDT100L

MDT200L

MDT300L

MDT400L

MDT600L

MDT1000L

800L  x 680W x 465H

800L x 680W x 710H

1290L x 600W x 770H

1150L x 820w x 780H

1700L x 880W x 740H

1700L x 1000W x 1025H

$1,205.00

$1,315.00

$1,529.00

$1,645.00

$1,865.00

$3,185.00

MDT100L

MDT200L

AFP12A          $56000

AFP12M         $53900 

AFP24A          $56000 

AFP24M         $53900 

240V High Flow Diesel  
Pump Kit - 150LPM
AHFP150LPM 
• Flow range: 150LPM
• Power: 240V
• Max current draw: 4.1A with IP55 motor protection
• Duty cycle: 30 min

$1,23400
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4 Way Evacuation Valves  
BSP inlet/outlet
M4WV19 (3/4” BSP)  
M4WV25 (1” BSP) 
M4WV38 (1 1/2” BSP)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• Max Working Pressure – 200psi (14bar)
• Mounting Hole thread size - M8x1.25
• Dimensions - 105mm x 105mm x 90mm
• Weight - 1 kg (2.2lbs)

FEATURES & BENEFITS

• Easy operation for the transfer of fluid  
• Four pre-drilled mounting holes - M8x1.25  

    for easy installation 
• Reverse flow controlled by just repositioning    

    the handle to the desired requirement  
• Single pump for both the operations (dis

   charge and extraction of fluid)  
• No flow restriction for pressure or volume 

    loss during the flow in either direction

SUGGESTED EQUIPMENT OPTIONS     AVAILABLE WITH MACNAUGHT

DIAPHRAGM PUMP 4 WAY VALVE REELS (optional) TROLLEY (optional)

DDP19 L-DDP19 M4WV19 - 3/4"

FHO1915-01*
TR205 - Trolley

DDP25 L-DDP25 M4WV25 - 1" MDTP2510-01* L-DTP2515* FCD2515-01*

DDP38

N/A

M4WV38 - 1 1/2”

    FCD3815-02* 

YEARS
MACNAUGHT

2
*WARRANTY

YEARS
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* The suction line of the pump should be as close as possible to the suction point.

NEW

Pump 
Handle

Carry Handle
Fluid Outlet 
& Main Tube 
Connection

Release 
Valve Button

Open & Close 
Valve LeverMuffler

Quick 
Coupler

EASY POUR SPOUT

3 INCLUDED HOSES
5.8mm & 6.7mm Section Probes with 

1m inlet extension tube

$90900

 

Gravity Waste Oil Drainer
L-OD90 (90L)
• Tank capacity: 90L
• Draining oil velocity: 1.8 - 3 LPM using   
    probes
• Oil Draining Pressure: 1 bar
• Height & reach: 1.65m (5ft) collapsed - 
    extends to 1.85m (6ft)
• Teflon oil injector needle for a max of oil 
    temperatures of 120°C
• No spare parts available

$16900

 

6L Pneumatic & Manual Oil Extractor
L-OE6PM
• Large Polypropylene tank to hold up to 6L of oil at max  
    temperature of 100°C
• Working pressure: 90psi
�• Air inlet size: 1/4” NPT
�• Integrated pressure relief switch for safe pressure release 
• No spare parts available

$87900

 

Truck Waste Oil Drainers
L-TOD110P (110L) | L-TOD95 (95L)
• Large catchment area to minimise workshop floor spills
• 4 Wheel trolley design is sturdy yet easy to move
• Quick evacuation by pump or gravity from easy access drain plug 
• Low level oil drainer with swivel castors for easy movement
• Anti-splash screen which can be used as a support for draining oil filters
• Solid steel construction
• No spare parts available

$54900

 

L-TOD110P

L-TOD95

M4WV19          $65900

M4WV25          $71500 

M4WV38          $76900 

NEW
PRODUCT

ALERT
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POWERS MULTIPLE PUMPS

   ONE POWERHEAD

Product Name Contents Product Code Weight Width Length Height 

BOP20 20L 
Starter Kit

Pump Stem, Powerhead, Hose & Gun assembly, 
battery pack and charger.

 BP20S-OLA  4.75kg  495mm  342mm  115mm

BOP20 20L 
Pump Stem Kit

Pump Stem, Hose & Gun assembly  BP20X-OLA  1.46kg  460mm  170mm  105mm

BOP20 ATF 20L 
Pump Stem Kit

ATF Pump Stem, Hose & Gun assembly  BP20X-ALA  1.46kg  460mm  170mm  105mm

BOP60 60L 
Starter Kit

Pump Stem, Powerhead, Hose & Gun assembly, 
battery pack and charger.

 BP60S-OLA 5.28kg 730mm 342mm 115mm

BOP60 60L 
Pump Stem Kit

Pump Stem, Hose & Gun assembly  BP60X-OLA 1.64kg 686mm 170mm 115mm

BOP60  ATF 60L 
Pump Stem Kit

ATF Pump Stem, Hose & Gun assembly  BP60X-ALA 1.64kg 686mm 170mm 115mm

Powerhead Battery Operated Powerhead to suit Pump Stem  BP20-PH  1.34kg  185mm  145mm  107mm

Battery 18V/2.0Ah Rechargeable Battery  BPB-20AH  0.44kg  82mm  152mm  60mm

Charger Charger suited for 2.0Ah Battery  BPC-A  0.53kg  150mm  170mm  75mm

BOP  
Powerhead  
(BP20-PH)

BOP20 Starter Kit (BP20S-OLA)

BATTERY OPERATED PUMP
60

BATTERY OPERATED PUMP
60

BOP20 Pump Stem Kit 

 (BP20X-OLA)

BOP60 Pump Stem Kit (BP60X-OLA)

BOP Powerhead (BP20-PH)

BOP60 Starter Kit (BP60S-OLA)

PLATFORMPLATFORM

P

E N D I N
G

•
P

A T E N

T
 •
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BATTERY OPERATED PUMP

BATTERY 
OPERATED 
PUMP

BATTERY 
OPERATED 
PUMP

$43900

$14900 $16900
$8500

$16900 $19900 $32900
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Battery Operated Pump  
Starter Kit 20L
BP20S-OLA
• � Includes Powerhead (BP20-PH)
•	 Includes 1 X Battery (BPB-20AH)  
	 and  Charger (BPC-A)
•	 On demand flow control
•	 Lubricant range - SAE 0W40 
      to 75W90
•	 Adaptors to suit most 20L drums
•	 Drum size - Nominal 15-25L
•	 Delivery rate - Up to 3.5L/min
•	 Battery - 18V 2.0Ah Li-Ion 1hr fast charge

Battery Operated  
Pump Expansion  
Kit 20L - Oil
BP20X-OLA
•	 On demand flow control
•	 Lubricant range - SAE 
      0W40 to 75W90
•	 Adaptors to suit most 20L 
     drums
•	 Drum size - Nominal 15-25L
•	 Delivery rate - Up to 3.5L/min 
Starter Kit BP20S-OLA also available

Battery Operated  
Pump Expansion  
Kit 20L - ATF 
BP20X-ALA
•	 On demand flow control
•	 Lubricant range - ATF 
•	 Adaptors to suit most 20L  
     drums
•	 Drum size - Nominal 15-25L
•	 Delivery rate - Up to 4.5L/min 

Battery Operated  
Pump 2.0Ah Battery 
BPB-20AH
•	 Battery - 18V 2.0Ah Li-Ion  
•	 1hr fast charge using the BPC-A BOP 
Charger 

Battery Operated  
Pump Expansion  
Kit 60L - Oil
BP60X-OLA
•	 On demand flow control
•	 Lubricant range - SAE 0W40 
      to 75W90
•	 Drum size - Nominal 55-65L
•	 Delivery rate - Up to 3.5L/min 
Starter Kit BP60S-OLA also available

Battery Operated  
Pump Expansion  
Kit 60L - ATF 
BP60X-ALA
•	 On demand flow control
•	 Lubricant range - ATF
•	 Drum size - Nominal 55-65L 
•	 Delivery rate - Up to 4.5L/min

Battery Operated Pump 
Modular Powerhead 
BP20-PH
• � Universal Powerhead  

suitable across all BOP  
product range 
(both 20L and 60L)

For more information on the BOP product range,  
please visit: www.macnaughtbop.com.au

$49900
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Multi-Purpose  
Gear Oil Pump
C7-01 
• Wetted components - Aluminium, steel, 
    viton,  delrin and zinc
• Compatible fluids - kerosene, two stroke 
    mix, lubricating oils up to SAE140
• Pump output: 100ml/stroke
• 1.8m rubber/nitrile delivery hose
• Compatible with most drum sizes from 
   15-25L

$129
All Purpose Oil  
Transfer Pump
MAOP20
• Suitable for oils up to SAE140 / ISO680 
    viscosity
• Used for engine, gear, transmission, hydraulic 
     oils and pre-mixed engine coolants
• Delivers up to 75ml per stroke, viscosity 
    dependant
• Suits between 20L - 25L drums via suction 
    tube extender

$4900

Oil Control Gun  
Electronic Flexible Ext
HG20F-012E-01 
• Switchable from batch and total displays
• Accuracy up to +/- 0.5% of reading
• Max pressure : 1,000psi (6,900kPa)
• Flow rate up to 30LPM
• 1/2” BSP(M) inlet  swivel
• Suitable for oils up to SAE 140
• Flexible extension with non-drip  
   automatic nozzle & locking trigger 
HG20R-012E-01 rigid extension also available

$50900

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY

01
*

Spring Loaded 60L  
ATF/GearOil Pump
L-SOP60
• Easy to use- Single-handed operation
• Delivers up to 500ml per stroke
• Suitable for oils up to SAE140 viscosity
• Spring pump provides automatic dispensing of 
    engine and gear oils from 60L drums
• No spare parts available

$11900

 

19.2V Battery 
Drum Pump
L-BDP205L
• Flow rate up to 28LPM
• Suitable for diesel, Urea/DEF, water, kerosene, 
    agriculture chemicals and light oils up to SAE10
• 19.2V 1.5Ah Li-ion battery
• Convenient on/off switch with LED indicator
• 2m delivery hose

$26900

 

205L Drum
Dolly
L-DT205 
• Drum Dolly designed for transferring or 
    stowing 205L or 180Kgs drums around the 
    workshop facility, production floors or  
    warehouse
• Heavy Duty Steel 
• Quality steel fitted with robust castors which 
    can smoothly wheel around 360 degrees

$9900

 

240V Oil  
Transfer Pump
L-OTP240V
• Flow rate up to 40LPM (free flow)
• Maximum viscosity SAE140 @ 20ºC 
• Inlet/Outlet: 1” BSP (F)
• Self-priming rotary gear pump, equipped with a  
    built-in by-pass valve
• Maximum pressure: 145psi
• No spare parts available

$1,04900

 

Air Operated Oil
Drum Pump 3:1
L-ARPD3
• Suitable for oils or anti-freeze up to SAE  
   130 viscosity
• Output up to 14LPM viscosity dependent
• Min/Max air pressure: 30/150psi
• Air inlet: 1/4” BSP(F)
• Pump outlet: 1/2” BSP(F)

$54900

 

High Flow Oil Control Guns
L-HFOG (Flex Extension w/ Auto nozzle)
L-DHFOG (Rigid Extension w/ Manual nozzle and 
digital meter)       
• Ergonomic design & high working pressure
• 3/4”BSP(F) inlet
• Flow rate up to 80LPM
• Max pressure up to 725psi (5,000kPa)
• No spare parts available

$46500

 

$22900

 

$13900

 
$8900

 

$26900

 

Oil Control Guns
L-OGFA (Flex Extension w/ Auto nozzle)
L-OGRM (Rigid Extension w/ Manual nozzle)       
• Ergonomic design & high working pressure
• 1/2”BSP(F) inlet
• Flow rate up to 35LPM
• Max pressure up to 1450psi (10,000kPa)
• No spare parts available

$14900

 

Oil Control Guns
L-OCGAE (Flex Extension w/ Auto nozzle)
L-OCGME (Flex Extension w/ Manual nozzle)       
• 1/2” BSP (F) inlet swivel
• Flow rates up to 30LPM
• Continuous flow switch
• Max pressure up to 1,000psi (6,900kPa)
• No spare parts available

$9900

 

Digital Oil Control Guns
L-DOGFA (Flex Extension w/ Auto nozzle and 
digital meter)
L-DOGRM (Rigid Extension w/ Manual nozzle 
and digital meter)       
• Ergonomic design & high working pressure
• 1/2”BSP(F) inlet
• Flow rate up to 35LPM
• Max pressure up to 725psi (5,000kPa)
• No spare parts available

$28900

 

Digital Preset Oil Control Gun
L-DPOCG 
• Presettable auto shut-off gun with totaliser  
    & batch counters
• 1/2”BSP(F) inlet swivel
• Flow range: 1-35LPM
•  ��Max pressure up to 1,000psi (6,900kPa)
• ��Digital meter: 5 digit easy to read LCD display
•  �Accuracy: +/- 0.5%
• No spare parts available

$51900

 

Spring Loaded 20L  
ATF/GearOil Pump
L-SOP20
• Easy to use- Single-handed operation
• Delivers up to 340ml per stroke
• Suitable for oils up to SAE140 viscosity
• Spring pump provides automatic dispensing of 
    engine and gear oils from 20L drums
• No spare parts available

$10500

 

Digital Oil Meter
Meter - 1/2”
L-DOM35-01
• Inlet/outlet: 1/2” BSP (F)
• Flow range: 1-35LPM
• Accuracy: +/- 0.5%
• Max pressure up to 1,500psi (10,000kPa) 
• No spare parts available

$14900

 

 

R-SERIES 3:1  
Air Operated Drum Pump
R300T-01 
• 3:1 ratio pump for medium flow / larger distances
• Free flow delivery up to 23L/min (viscosity dependant)
• Supplied with airline lubricator & 2” bung adaptor
• Suitable for oils to SAE140 viscosity, coolants, 
    kerosene, diesel

$1,00400

T-SERIES 3:1  
Air Operated Drum Pump
T312THGE-01 
• Estimated max flow rate 8L/min using SAE10 oil
• Suitable for oils to SAE140, coolants, kerosene, diesel
• 3:1 ratio air-operated drum oil pump (T312T-01)
• 3m x 1/2” i.d. oil delivery hose 
• HG20R-012E-01 metered nozzle supplied

$1,09900

L-HFOG

L-OGRM

L-OCGME

L-DOGRM

L-DHFOG

L-OGFA

L-OCGAE

L-DOGFA
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2
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Oil Dispensing System  
5:1 R-SERIES Pump &  
Metered Gun
OS950GE-01 
• The heavy-duty R-SERIES pump delivers a kit  
     that can be top-mounted on IBC’s yet also handle a wide     
     range of service fluids in most conditions. 
• Solid hot-dip galvanised base frame
• R500S-01 heavy-duty air-operated oil pump
• Heavy-duty, twin-pedestal oil reel - 15m x 1/2” hose
• HG20F-012E-01 metered oil control gun & holster
*All Australian made product except reel

$3,29900

Oil Dispensing System  
3:1 R-SERIES Pump &  
Metered Gun
OS100GE-01 
• Heavy-duty trolley based oil dispense system for 205L oil 
    drums for workshops or dealerships. 
• TR205 drum trolley
• HG20R-012E-01 metered oil control gun
• OMP415B Retracta® oil reel - 15m hose
• R300S-01 air-operated oil pump
• All necessary fittings and hoses
*All Australian made product except TR205 Trolley

$2,52900t

Retracta F-Series Cradle 
Diesel reel 1-1/2”x 15m
FCD3815-02 
• Hose Size - 1-1/2”x 15m
• Hose Type - Diesel 
• Pressure rating - 250psi
• Strong HD cradle frame construction
• Sealed bearings
• Narrow footprint

MACNAUGHT
YEARS
WARRANTY

01
*

MACNAUGHT
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3:1 Ratio Oil Pump w/ hose
& Premium Digital Oil Gun
L-ARPD3-KIT5 
• This kit allows direct dispensing from drum (205L/
    44 GAL drum)
• Suitable for oils and fluids up to SAE 140 viscosity
• Delivery output up to 14LPM viscosity dependent
• Kit supplied with 3:1 ratio pump with bung adaptor, 
    3m x 12.5mm delivery hose,  Premium Digital oil 
    control gun with Automatic Nozzle and drum bung 
    wrench (Aluminium 2”- 3/4”)
• Outlet Hose Length - 3m (10ft) x 12.5mm 1/2”
• Note: Air lubricator supplied
• No spare parts available

$76900

 

3:1 Ratio Oil Pump w/ hose
& Premium Digital Oil Gun
L-ARPT-1 
• This kit allows direct dispensing from drum  
    (205L/44 GAL drum)
• Suitable for oils and fluids up to SAE 140  
    viscosity
• Delivery output up to 14LPM, dependant on viscosity
• Kit supplied with 3:1 ratio pump with bung adaptor, 
• 3m x 12.5mm delivery hose, Metered oil control gun,    
    TR205 - 205L Drum Trolley and Drum bung wrench 
    (Aluminium - 2”-3/4”)
• Outlet Hose Length - 3m (10’ft) x 12.5mm 1/2”
• Note: Air lubricator supplied
• No spare parts available

$1,47900

 

Retracta F-Series Twin Ped 
HD Oil reel 3/4”x 15m
FHO1915-01
• Hose Size - 3/4”x 15m
• Hose Type - Oil
• Pressure Rating - 1250 psi
• Strong HD twin pedestal construction
• Sealed bearings
• Narrow footprint

Retracta F-Series Metered 
HD Oil reel 1/2”x 15m
FHXO1215-01 
• Hose Size - 1/2”x 15m
• Hose Type - Oil
• Pressure Rating - 1250 psi
• Strong HD twin pedestal construction
• Digital display register with resettable total
• Includes flowmeter +/- 0.5% accuracy

Retracta F-Series Twin Ped  
HD Combined Bare reel
FHM1900-01 
• Hose Capacity - 3/4”x 15m
• Hose Type - Bare reel
• Pressure Rating - 2000 psi
• Strong HD twin pedestal construction
• Sealed bearings
• Narrow footprint

Retracta F-Series Metered 
HD Oil reel 3/4”x 15m
FHXO1915-01
• Hose Size - 3/4”x 15m
• Hose Type - Oil
• Pressure Rating - 1250 psi
• Strong HD twin pedestal construction
• Digital display register with resettable total 
• Includes flowmeter +/- 0.5% accuracy

Retracta F-Series Cradle  
Diesel reel 1” x 15m
FCD2515-01 
• Hose Size - 1”x 15m
• Hose Type - Diesel
• Pressure Rating - 200psi
• Strong HD cradle frame construction
• Sealed bearings
• Narrow footprint

Retracta F-Series Cradle 
Diesel reel 1”x 15m
FCXD2515-01
• Hose Size - 1”x 15m
• Hose Type - Diesel
• Pressure Rating - 200psi
• Strong HD cradle frame construction
• Digital display register with resettable total 
• Includes flowmeter +/- 0.5% accuracy

Retracta F-Series Cradle 
Combined reel 1”x 15m
FCM2500-01 
• Hose Capacity - 1”x 15m
• Hose Type - Bare reel
• Pressure Rating - 750psi
• Strong HD cradle frame construction
• Sealed bearings
• Suitable for  oil, diesel, air and water

Retracta F-Series Cradle  
Water reel 1”x 15m
FCW2515-01 
• Hose Size - 1”x 15m
• Hose Type - Water
• Pressure Rating - 250 psi
• Strong HD cradle frame construction
• Sealed bearings
• Narrow footprint

Retracta H-Series DEF 
/Urea reel ”3/4 x 8m
HAB1908-01 
• Hose Size - 3/4”x 8m
• Hose Type - Urea/DEF/AdBlue
• Powder coated twin pedestal steel frame
• ABS drum

$1,52500 $3,16000

$1,38000 $3,68500

$2,14500 $4,95000

$1,56000 $2,95000

$2,03500 $1,08500
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RetractaFLEX  
Air Reel 3/8” x 20m
RY320B-01
• Hose Size - 3/8” x 20m
• Hose Type - Compressed Air
• Inlet- 3/8” BSPF
• Outlet - 1/4” BSPT M
• Pressure Rating - 300 psi
• Max Temperature - 60°C
• Hose Material - Retracta FLEX Hybrid Polymer
Also available in Dark Grey case RY320D-01

$40300

RetractaFLEX  
Air Reel 3/8” x 20m
RO320B-01
• Hose Size - 3/8” x 20m
• Hose Type - Compressed Air
• Inlet- 3/8” BSPF
• Outlet - 1/4” BSPT M
• Pressure Rating - 300 psi
• Max Temperature - 60°C
• Hose Material - Retracta FLEX Hybrid Polymer
Also available in Dark Grey case R0320D-01

$40300

RetractaFLEX  
Water Reel 1/2” x 18m
DR418G-03
• Hose Size - 1/2”x 18m
• Hose Type - Water
• Inlet - Ind Garden
• Outlet - Ind Garden Horticultural Water
• Pressure Rating - 150 psi
• Hose Material - RetractaFLEX Hybrid Polymer
• 4 way trigger nozzle included

$27900

RetractaFLEX  
Air Reel 1/2” x 20m
RY420D-01
• Hose Size - 1/2” x 20m
• Hose Type - Compressed Air
• Inlet- 3/8” BSPF
• Outlet - 3/8” BSPT M
• Pressure Rating - 300 psi
• Max Temperature - 60°C
• Hose Material - Retracta FLEX Hybrid Polymer
Also available in Blue case RY420B-01

$43300

RetractaFLEX  
Air Reel 1/2” x 20m
RO420D-01
• Hose Size - 1/2” x 20m
• Hose Type - Compressed Air
• Inlet- 3/8” BSPF
• Outlet - 3/8” BSPT M
• Pressure Rating - 300 psi
• Max Temperature - 60°C
• Hose Material - Retracta FLEX Hybrid Polymer
Also available in Blue case RO420B-01

$43300

RetractaFLEX  
Water Reel 1/2” x 18m
DR418P-03
• Hose Size - 1/2”x 18m
• Hose Type - Water
• Inlet - Ind Garden
• Outlet - Ind Garden Horticultural Water
• Pressure Rating - 150 psi
• Hose Material - RetractaFLEX Hybrid Polymer
• 4 way trigger nozzle included

$27900
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BONUS RETRACTA® TAPE MEASURE INSIDE BOX (available while stocks last)

R3 Air/Water FRAS  
Reel 1/2” x 15m
FRAS415D-01
• Hose Size - 1/2” x 15m
• Hose Type - Compressed Air / Water
• Inlet- 1/2” BSPF
• Outlet - 1/2” BSPT M
• Pressure Rating - 300 psi
• Max Temperature - 60°C
• Hose Material - Reinforced PVC (F.R.A.S.)

$62700

R3 Argon Reel  
5mm x 20m
ARG220D-04
• Hose Size - 5mm x 20m
• Hose Type - Argon
• Inlet- UNF Gas Thread
• Outlet - UNF Gas Thread
• Pressure Rating - 200 psi
• Max Temperature - 75°C
• Hose Material - Reinforced Rubber (AS1335)

$49200

R3 LPG Reel  
5mm x 20m
LPG220K-04
• Hose Size - 5mm x 20m
Hose Type - Propane
Inlet- UNF Gas Thread
Outlet - UNF Gas Thread
Pressure Rating - 200 psi
Max Temperature - 75°C
Hose Material - Reinforced Rubber (AS1335)

$53900
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R3 Series   
Hot Wash Reels
HW415R-01 (1/2” x 15m)
HW420R-01 (1/2” x 20m)
• Hose Type - Hot Water
• Inlet/Outlet - 1/2”/1/2” BSP
• Pressure Rating - 150 psi
• Hose Material - HT chem resistant PVC
• Temperature rating - maximum 85ºC

$52200  
HW420R-01

MACNAUGHT
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$50000  
HW415R-01NEW
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EOFY MEGA-SALEEOFY MEGA-SALE
METAL HOSE REELSMETAL HOSE REELS METAL HOSE REELSMETAL HOSE REELS

LS SERIES SINGLE PEDESTAL HOSE REELS LT SERIES TWIN PEDESTAL HOSE REELS LH SERIES HEAVY DUTY HOSE REELS

PARTS NO: L-AWS1015 L-AWS1215 L-OS1215 L-GS0615 L-GS1015 L-AWTP1015 L-AWTP1215 L-OTP1215 L-GTP0615 L-GTP1015 L-OTP1920 L-AWTP1920 L-DTP2515

Reel Type Air/Water Air/Water Oil Grease Grease Air/Water Air/Water Oil Grease Grease Oil Air/Water Diesel, Air, Water

Hose ID 10mm (3/8") 12.5mm (1/2") 12.5mm (1/2") 6mm (1/4") 10mm (3/8") 10mm (3/8") 12.5mm (1/2") 12.5mm (1/2") 6mm (1/4") 10mm (3/8") 19mm (3/4") 19mm (3/4") 25mm (1")

Hose Length 15m 15m 15m 15m 15m 15m 15m 15m 15m 15m 20m 20m 15m

Working Pressure 290psi 290psi 2320psi 5800psi 5000psi 290psi 290psi 2300psi 5800psi 5000psi 1500psi 290psi 290psi

Hose Material NBR Rubber NBR Rubber SAE R1 Wire Braid SAE R2 Wire Braid SAE R2 Wire Braid NBR Rubber NBR Rubber SAE R1 Wire Braid SAE R2 Wire Braid SAE R2 Wire Braid SAE R1 Wire Braid NBR Rubber NBR Rubber

Max Working Temp. 80° 80° 100° 100° 100° 80° 80° 100° 100° 100° 100° 80° 80°

Reel Inlet 3/8" BSPT (F) 1/2" BSPT (F) 1/2" BSPT (F) 1/4" BSPT (F) 3/8" BSPT (F) 3/8" BSPT (M) 1/2" BSPT (M) 1/2" BSPT (M) 1/4" BSPT (M) 3/8" BSPT (M) 3/4" BSPT (F) 3/4" BSPT (F) 1" BSPT (F)

Hose Outlet 3/8" BSPT (M) 1/2" BSPT (M) 1/2" BSPT (M) 1/4" BSPT (M) 3/8" BSPT (M) 3/8" BSPT (M) 1/2" BSPT (M) 1/2" BSPT (M) 1/4" BSPT (M) 3/8" BSPT (M) 3/4" BSPT (M) 3/4" BSPT (M) 1" BSPT (M)

Height (mm) 513 513 513 513 513 502 502 502 502 502 677.5 677.5 677.5

Width (mm) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 384.5 384.5 384.5

Length (mm) 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 443.5 660 660 660

LS
SERIES

LT
SERIES

LH
SERIES

NEW NEW NEW

ALL NEW TO LUBEMATE AIR     WATER     OIL     GREASE     DIESEL

Heavy Duty
Metal Hose Reels

• Heavy Duty Steel Frame designed for heavy 
    duty applications
• Corrosion resistent powder-coated body
• �Long-lasting spring fully enclosed and 

lubricated
• ��Flexible positioning of guide arm for 

mounting on bench, ceiling, wall or service 
truck

PRODUCT CODE
L-OTP1920 - Oil
L-AWTP1920- Air/Water
L-DTP2515 - Diesel/Air/Water

PRODUCT CODE
L-AWTP1015 - Air/Water
L-AWTP1215 - Air/Water
L-OTP1215 - Oil
L-GTP0615 - Grease
L-GTP1015 - Grease

PRODUCT CODE
L-AWS1015 - Air/Water
L-AWS1215 - Air/Water
L-OS1215 - Oil
L-GS0615 - Grease
L-GS1015 - Grease

PRICE
$1,089
$1,060 
$1,099

PRICE
$519.00 
$629.00 
$689.00 
$739.00 
$769.00

PRICE 
$409.00 
$479.00 
$575.00 
$579.00 
$619.00

Twin Pedestal
Metal Hose Reels

• Heavy Duty Steel Frame designed for     
    heavy duty applications
• Corrosion resistent powder-coated 
    body
• �Long-lasting spring fully enclosed 
    and lubricated
• ��Flexible positioning of guide arm  

for mounting on bench, ceiling,  
wall or service truck

Single Pedestal
Metal Hose Reels

• Heavy Duty Steel Frame designed for     
    heavy duty applications
• Corrosion resistent powder-coated 
    body
• �Long-lasting spring fully enclosed 
    and lubricated
• ��Flexible positioning of guide arm  

for mounting on bench, ceiling, or 
wall

Innovation. The only way to stay ahead.
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* The Recommended Advertised Price is a recommendation only. The Reseller is under no obligation to sell the product at the recommended price and is free to set it's own price.

PRODUCT 
CODE PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION PAGE 

NO.
PRICE  

(incGST)
PRODUCT 

CODE PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION PAGE 
NO.

PRICE 
 (incGST)

AFP12A 12V Electric Diesel Pump Kit - Automatic Nozzle 8 $560.00 KY-50 KY SUPER GRIP Coupler - 50pk 3 $785.00

AFP12M 12V Electric Diesel Pump Kit - Manual Nozzle 8 $539.00 KYPLUS-01 KYPLUS Grease Coupler BSP 3 $43.00

AFP24A 24V Electric Diesel Pump Kit - Automatic Nozzle 8 $560.00 KYPLUS-02 KYPLUS Grease Coupler NPT 3 $43.00

AFP24M z24V Electric Diesel Pump Kit - Manual Nozzle 8 $539.00 KYPLUS-03 KYPLUS Grease Coupler M10x1 3 $43.00

AHFP12A 12V Wall Mount Diesel Pump Kit 8 $1,234.00 L-ANHF Hi-Flo Fuel Nozzle with Auto Latch 7 $159.00

AHFP150LPM 240V High Flow Diesel Pump Kit - 150LPM 9 $1,234.00 L-ARPD3 3:1 Ratio Oil Pump - Drum/205L 14 $549.00

AHFP85L-12A 12V Electric Diesel Pump Kit - 85LPM 8 $1,189.00 L-ARPD3-KIT5 L-ARPD3 with hose, premium digital oil gun & drum wrench 16 $769.00

AMB60L 240V Diesel Mini Bowser - 60LPM 7 $1,499.00 L-ARPT-1 L-ARPD3 with hose, digital oil gun & 205L drum trolley 16 $1,479.00

AMFM 1” Mechanical diesel fuel meter 7 $334.00 L-AWS1015 Single Ped. Hose Reel - Air/Water l10mmx15ml 20 $409.00

ARG220D-04 Retracta R3 Argon Hose Reel 19 $492.00 L-AWS1215 Single Ped. Hose Reel - Air/Water 112.5 mm x 15ml 20 $479.00

AUP240 240V Urea/Def Pump Kit 8 $1,050.00 L-AWTP1015 Twin Ped. Hose Ree l -Air/Water l10mmx15ml 20 $519.00

B2-01 Booster Gun Assembly 3 $175.00 L-AWTP1215 Twin Ped. Hose Reel - Air /Water 112.5m m x 15ml 20 $629.00

BP20-PH BOP Power Head 13 $329.00 L-AWTP1920 Heavy Duty Hose Reel - Air/Water 119mm x 20ml 12 $1,060.00

BP20S-OLA BOP Starter Kit - 20L 1 $439.00 L-BDP205L 19.2V Battery Drum Pump 14 $269.00

BP20X-ALA BOP Pump Stem KIT- 20L - ATF 13 $169.00 L-BG18V Battery Grease Gun 450g - 18V 2 $310.00

BP20X-OLA BOP 20L Pump Stem Kit 13 $149.00 L-BG18VLI LI-ION Battery Grease Gun 450g - 18V 2 $429.00

BP60S-OLA BOP Starter Kit - 60L 13 $499.00 L-BLPH Bi-Lobe Pump with hose 7 $275.00

BP60X-ALA BOP Pump Stem KIT- 60L - ATF 13 $199.00 L-DDP13 1/2"Air Operated Diaphragm Pump 6 $662.00

BP60X-OLA BOP Pump Stem Kit - 60L 13 $169.00 L-DDP19 3/4"Air Operated Diaphragm Pump 6 $695.00

BPB-20AH BOP 2.0AH Battery 13 $85.00 L-DDP25 1"Air Operated Diaphragm Pump 6 $821.00

C7-01 Manual Oil Pump  -20/25L 14 $129.00 L-DHFOG High Flow Digital Oil Gun with Rigid Ext & Auto Nozzle 15 $465.00

DDP19 3/4" Diaphragm Pump-Alum/Poly 6 $1,252.00 L-DOGFA Digital Oil Control Gun with Flex Ext & Auto Nozzle 15 $289.00

DDP25 1" Diaphragm Pump-Alum/Poly 6 $1,758.00 L-DOGRM Digital Oil Control Gun with Rigid Ext & Manual Nozzle 15 $269.00

DDP38 1.5" Diaphragm Pump-Alum 6 $2,466.00 L-DOM35-01 Digital Oil Meter - 1/2" 1500PSI 14 $149.00

DM100-01 1" Mechanical Fuel Meter 7 $510.00 L-DPOCG Digtial Preset Oil Control Gun 15 $519.00

DR418G-03 Retracta R3 Garden Water Reel - GREEN 18 $279.00 L-DT205 205L Drum Dolley 14 $99.00

DR418P-03 Retracta R3 Garden Water Reel - BEIGE 18 $279.00 L-DTFM 1" Digital Meter 6 $279.00

FCD2515-01 Retracta F-Series Cradle Diesel Hose Reel 17 $2,145.00 L-DTP2515 Heavy Duty Hose Reel - Diesel/Air /Water (25mm x 15ml) 21 $1,099.00

FCXD2515-01 Retracta F-Series Metered Cradle Diesel Hose Reel 17 $4,950.00 L-DTUM 1" Digital Turbine Urea/DEF 6 $279.00

FCD3815-02 Retracta F-Series Metered Cradle Diesel Hose Reel 17 $2,950.00 L-FM25 Mechanical Diesel Meter - 1" 6 $230.00

FCM2500-01 Retracta F-Series Cradle Bare Reel 17 $1,560.00 L-FNADP Auto Diesel Nozzle Premium 60LPM 7 $99.00

FCW2515-01 Retracta F-Series Cradle Air/Water Hose Reel 17 $2,035.00 L-FPA12V 12V Electric Fuel Pump 8 $379.00

FHM1900-01 Retracta F-Series Twin Pedestal Bare Reel 17 $1,380.00 L-GK180 Air-Operated Grease Pump Kit - 180kg 5 $919.00

FHO1915-01 Retracta F-Series Twin Pedestal Oil Hose Reel 17 $1,525.00 L-GK20 Air-Operated Grease Pump Kit - 20kg 5 $619.00

FHXO1215-01 Retracta F-Series Metered Twin Pedestal Oil Hose Reel 17 $3,160.00 L-GS0615 Single Pedestal Hose Reel - Grease 16mm x 15ml 20 $579.00

FHXO1915-01 Retracta F-Series Metered Twin Pedestal Oil Hose Reel 17 $3,685.00 L-GS1015 Single Pedestal Hose Reel - Grease 110mm x 15ml 20 $619.00

FRAS415D-01 Retracta R3 Air Water Reel with FRAS hose 19 $627.00 L-GTP0615 Twin Pedestal Hose Reel - Grease 16mm x 15ml 20 $739.00

GS100-01 180KG Grease System Complete Kit 4 $2,579.00 L-GTP1015 Twin Pedestal Hose Reel - Grease 110mm x 15ml 20 $769.00

GT-01 Rapid-Flo Rotary Fuel Pump 6 $633.00 L-HFFPA12V 12V High Flow Fuel Pump Kit 8 $509.00

HAB1908-01 Retracta H-Series Open AdBlue Hose Reel 17 $1,085.00 L-HFOG High Flow Oil Control Gun with Flex Ext Auto Nozzle 15 $229.00

HG20F-012E-01 Control Gun with Flexible Extension & Electronic Meter 15 $509.00 L-HMBA240V 240V Auto Mini Bowser 7 $999.00

HP-01 Litre-Stroke Manual Fuel Pump 6 $544.00 L-LG450 Lever Grease Gun - 450G 2 $54.00

HW415R-01 Retracta R3 Hot Water Reel 19 $500.00 L-NP110AG Grease Nipple Kit -110PCS - AGRICULTURE 2 $65.00

HW420R-01 Retracta R3 Hot Water Reel 19 $522.00 L-OCGAE Economy Oil Control Gun with Auto Nozzle 15 $99.00

K29-01 K29 FLEXIGUN 450G - Pistol Grip 2 $148.00 L-OCGME Economy Oil Control Gun with Manual Nozzle 15 $89.00

K29-12 K29 FLEXIGUN KIT 450G - Kit bonus 450g Grease Cartridge 5 $155.00 L-OD90 Mobile Waste Oil Drainer 11 $909.00

K45-01 LEVERGUN - 450G 2 $123.00 L-OE6PM 6L Pneumatic & Manual Oil Extractor 11 $169.00

K53-01 POWER PISTOL 450G 2 $373.00 L-OGFA Oil Control Gun with Flexible Ext & Auto Nozzle 15 $149.00

KY-10 KY SUPER GRIP Coupler - 10pk 3 $159.00 L-OGRM Oil Control Gun with Flexible Ext & Manual Nozzle 15 $139.00
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L-OS1215 Single Ped. Hose Reel - Oil 12.5mmx 15ml 20 $575.00

L-OTP1215 Twin Ped. Hose Reel- Oil 12.5mm x 15ml 20 $689.00

L-OTP1920 Heavy Duty Hose Reel - Oil 119mm x 20ml 21 $1,089.00

L-OTP240V 240V Oil Transfer Pump 14 $1,049.00

LPG220K-04 Retracta R3 LPG / Propane Hose Reel 19 $539.00

L-PG450PV Pistol Grip Grease Gun - 450g 2 $65.00

L-QRC QRC - Quick Release Grease Coupler - BSP 3 $29.00

L-QRC-02 QRC - Quick Release Grease Coupler - NPT 3 $29.00

L-QRC-03 QRC - Quick Release Grease Coupler - M10x1 3 $29.00

L-QRCXL QRC - Quick Release Grease Coupler - Long Nose 3 $45.00

L-RPH Rotary Vane Pump with Hose 7 $109.00

L-SOP20 20L ATF/Gear Oil Pump 14 $105.00

L-SOP60 60L ATF/Gear Oil Pump 14 $119.00

L-TOD110P Truck Waste Oil Drainer Premium - 110L 11 $879.00

L-TOD95 Truck Waste Oil Drainer Standard - 95L 11 $549.00

M4WV19 4 Way Evacuation Valve - 3/4"BSP 10 $659.00

M4WV25 4 Way Evacuation Valve - 1"BSP 10 $715.00

M4WV38 4 Way Evacuation Valve - 1-1/2"BSP 10 $769.00

MAOP20 20L Manual Oil Pump 14 $49.00

MDT1000L Mammoth Diesel Tank Kit - 1000L 9 $3,185.00

MDT100L Mini Diesel Tank Kit - 100L 9 $1,205.00

MDT200L Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 200L 9 $1,315.00

MDT300L Slim Diesel Tank Kit - 300L 9 $1,529.00

MDT400L Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 400L 9 $1,645.00

MDT600L Poly Diesel Tank Kit - 600L 9 $1,865.00

OS100GE-01 205L Trolley Oil System 16 $2,529.00

OS950GE-01 IBC Oil System - with R500 Pump 16 $3,299.00

P3-01C P3 Power-Lube - 20kg Grease Kit 4 $1,319.00

P3-OS2 P3 Power-Lube - 20kg Trolley 4 $1,539.00

P6-01 P6 Maxi-Lube - 55kg Grease Kit 5 $1,495.00

P8-11 P8 Maxi-Lube - 180KG 4 $1,649.00

R300T-01 3:1 'R' Series Ration Oil Pump 15 $1,004.00

RO320B-01 R3 Flex Air Reel 3/8" x 20 Blue 18 $403.00

RO320D-01 R3 Flex Air Reel 3/8" x 20 D Grey 18 $403.00

RO420D-01 R3 Flex Air Reel 1/2" x 20 D Grey 18 $433.00

RVP-01 Rotary Vane Pump -  60/205L 6 $305.00

RY320B-01 Retracta R3 Flex Air Reel 3/8" x 20 Blue 18 $403.00

RY320D-01 Retracta R3 Flex Air Reel 3/8" x 20 D Grey 18 $403.00

RY420B-01 Retracta R3 Flex Air Reel 1/2" x 20 Blue 18 $433.00

RY420D-01 Retracta R3 Flex Air Reel 1/2" x 20 D Grey 18 $433.00

T312THGE-01 3:1 'T' Series Ratio Oil Pump 15 $1,099.00


